Institution and the turnover rate of Licensed or Certified Nurses within one year of hiring at each

Health Care Institution.

a. ARS 36-1802: Not applicable.

b. ARS 36-1803: Information for each facility is located within the attachment.

c. ARS 36-1804: One hundred ninety-two (192) new preceptors

6. The number and Identity of Health Care Institutions and the number of nurses participating at

each Health Care Institution in the Licensed Registered Nurse transition to practice program and

the turnover rate of Licensed Registered Nurses within one year of hiring at each participating